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Silkkitimpurit Oy
Viilarinkatu 12

20320  Turku
Rek. Nro:

NOBLESSA-keittiöt
Noblessa-Keittiö
945 Divine

Asiakas: Silkkitimpurit
Toimitusosoite: Viilarinkatu 12

20320 Turku
Puh: 0400 570519
Fax:
Viitteemme: Ari Soiniitty

HUOM: Piirustus ja värit ovat ainoastaan suuntaa-antavia.

NU30-XNKM2A90-X

GP4U

NUI2A60-XNHUS60-X

BIK9PP8TS2BM NUWFRG50-95-X

KU20WVHF0

SEP400

SERN60-115

MP-NGML MP-NGMLTWIST-F

50 600 600 900 300 50

300

2500

9
0

4

3
8

9
4

6

pistorasia
tasossa




